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Atlas Air Inc2,050.15 1,381.77 107,388.94 65,983.19 176,804.05 19.52% 147,931.55 6,154.42 3,740.29 81,757.19 56,279.65

LATAM Airlines Group SA0.00 0.00 71,851.96 42,124.30 113,976.26 46.01% 78,062.64 0.00 0.00 47,477.74 30,584.90

Tampa Cargo S.A. fka
Tampa Airlines

0.00 0.00 41,979.13 39,025.65 81,004.78 8.11% 74,929.25 0.00 0.00 40,688.88 34,240.37

Amerijet International2,661.41 8,503.42 34,500.68 33,510.75 79,176.26 31.57% 60,178.37 1,979.63 6,348.22 26,725.43 25,125.09

Linea Aerea Carguera de
Colombia S.A.

0.00 0.00 29,724.00 22,803.00 52,527.00 -5.10% 55,350.00 0.00 0.00 31,723.00 23,627.00

United Parcel Service7,332.02 5,008.43 21,329.04 15,822.97 49,492.46 -9.22% 54,521.52 10,083.01 5,524.67 21,796.45 17,117.39

21 AIR, LLC11,216.97 12,933.48 9,937.98 8,147.88 42,236.31 1,543.35 2,570.13 541.78 550.75 771.99 705.61

ABX Air12,578.00 15,503.00 5,268.00 5,449.00 38,798.00 -6.39% 41,445.47 14,268.08 15,317.83 6,359.71 5,499.85

Federal Express
Corporation

9,974.39 9,353.14 8,691.21 6,958.70 34,977.44 -18.71% 43,025.93 12,357.93 11,483.93 12,570.46 6,613.61

American Airlines Inc4,582.41 3,775.30 16,266.14 8,417.47 33,041.32 -3.49% 34,235.94 4,929.87 3,494.28 17,398.65 8,413.14

Cargojet Airways Ltd1,263.02 1,285.83 12,558.01 13,912.14 29,019.00 -14.22% 33,830.76 1,457.96 1,704.77 19,734.63 10,933.40

Kalitta Air LLC16,004.20 4,234.00 3,858.18 3,592.12 27,688.50 88.12% 14,718.67 11,161.33 3,557.34 0.00 0.00

DHL Aero Expreso0.00 0.00 13,919.00 11,947.00 25,866.00 24.27% 20,814.00 0.00 0.00 10,882.00 9,932.00

Polar Air Cargo Worldwide,
Inc.

317.53 32.43 14,546.64 10,254.37 25,150.97 38.92% 18,105.27 399.86 117.32 9,523.85 8,064.24

Cathay Pacific Airways
Limited

0.00 0.00 10,167.24 5,883.53 16,050.77 -9.27% 17,691.18 0.00 0.00 11,917.25 5,773.93

Ethiopian Airlines0.00 0.00 5,486.27 5,423.35 10,909.62 162.36% 4,158.28 0.00 0.00 2,203.23 1,955.05

Turkish Airlines0.00 0.00 5,735.05 4,601.73 10,336.78 20.94% 8,546.69 0.00 0.00 4,476.70 4,069.99

7AIR, LLC96.00 240.74 1,208.69 4,921.83 6,467.26 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

China Airlines Ltd0.00 0.00 3,540.90 2,314.32 5,855.22 7.34% 5,454.67 0.00 0.00 3,368.58 2,086.09

Global Crossing Airlines
Operations LLC

1,585.87 1,211.93 800.15 2,189.52 5,787.47 11.86% 5,173.90 12.59 6.32 1,045.10 4,109.89

British Airways0.00 0.00 2,696.28 2,984.41 5,680.69 -6.70% 6,088.93 0.00 0.00 3,231.22 2,857.71

Sky High Aviation Services
Dominicana SA

0.00 0.00 616.00 4,616.03 5,232.03 58.74% 3,296.00 0.00 0.00 222.00 3,074.00

Cargolux Airlines Intl SA0.00 0.00 4,606.40 582.40 5,188.80 9.88% 4,722.10 0.00 0.00 3,875.50 846.60

IBC Airways Inc0.00 0.00 116.81 4,963.84 5,080.65 64.58% 3,087.04 0.00 0.00 259.59 2,827.45

Martinair Holland N.V.0.00 0.00 3,007.23 1,763.97 4,771.20 -4.65% 5,004.06 0.00 0.00 3,106.17 1,897.89

Air France0.00 0.00 2,335.60 2,342.01 4,677.61 31.67% 3,552.60 0.00 0.00 2,065.28 1,487.32

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd0.00 0.00 2,686.88 1,986.00 4,672.88 12.16% 4,166.41 0.00 0.00 2,163.00 2,003.41

Qatar Airways0.00 0.00 2,273.76 2,027.52 4,301.28 -68.87% 13,815.47 0.00 0.00 8,296.85 5,518.62

Emirates0.00 0.00 2,234.17 1,988.17 4,222.34 3.39% 4,083.98 0.00 0.00 1,859.44 2,224.54

Swiss International Air
Lines Ltd

0.00 0.00 2,401.52 1,759.72 4,161.24 10.56% 3,763.92 0.00 0.00 2,114.43 1,649.49
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Korean Airlines Co Ltd0.00 0.00 2,129.89 1,892.93 4,022.82 -2.96% 4,145.46 0.00 0.00 2,467.79 1,677.67

Air Canada0.00 0.00 1,541.59 2,166.68 3,708.27 -11.48% 4,189.08 0.00 0.00 1,674.18 2,514.90

Lufthansa Airlines0.00 0.00 2,146.54 1,544.95 3,691.49 33.21% 2,771.13 0.00 0.00 1,687.59 1,083.54

Air Transport International
Inc

1,601.66 1,974.85 0.00 0.00 3,576.51 -38.32% 5,798.30 3,097.52 1,567.36 13.36 1,120.06

Aerolineas Argentinas0.00 0.00 2,341.75 1,032.82 3,374.57 6.33% 3,173.72 0.00 0.00 2,148.20 1,025.52

Iberia LAE SA Operadora0.00 0.00 1,177.31 1,675.04 2,852.35 -10.18% 3,175.76 0.00 0.00 1,775.52 1,400.24

Transportes Aereos
Portugueses SA aka TAP
Portugal

0.00 0.00 1,428.24 884.25 2,312.49 14.71% 2,015.97 0.00 0.00 1,147.78 868.19

National Air Cargo Group
dba National Airlines MUA

808.54 0.00 629.44 573.76 2,011.74 186.17% 703.00 0.00 117.00 350.00 236.00

Gulf and Caribbean Cargo
inc dba IFL Group

0.00 0.00 767.43 1,188.25 1,955.68 50.09% 1,303.02 0.00 0.00 574.49 728.53

Generic Cash and GA
Account

198.00 0.00 599.00 982.00 1,779.00 -13.93% 2,067.00 4.00 44.00 925.00 1,094.00

Italia Trasporto Aereo SPA
dba ITA Airways

0.00 0.00 1,030.70 747.04 1,777.74 24.73% 1,425.26 0.00 0.00 1,004.05 421.21

Sky Lease I, Inc.0.00 0.00 918.79 696.61 1,615.40 -73.58% 6,113.34 0.00 0.00 5,167.82 945.52

Air Europa Lineas Aereas
SA

0.00 0.00 738.70 849.99 1,588.69 66.10% 956.49 0.00 0.00 795.57 160.92

Estafeta Carga Aerea SA
de CV

0.00 0.00 928.61 584.13 1,512.74 2.99% 1,468.77 0.00 0.00 828.10 640.67

COPA Airlines0.00 0.00 1,029.42 447.23 1,476.65 7.93% 1,368.19 0.00 0.00 909.33 458.86

El Al Israel Airlines0.00 0.00 419.83 596.85 1,016.68 -6.75% 1,090.25 0.00 0.00 526.42 563.83

LOT Polish Airlines Joint
Stock Company

0.00 0.00 403.96 402.71 806.67 1.47% 795.01 0.00 0.00 393.49 401.52

Delta Air Lines Inc467.21 337.44 0.00 0.00 804.65 41.60% 568.27 243.57 324.70 0.00 0.00

SAS Scandinavian Airlines0.00 0.00 756.64 24.10 780.74 10.21% 708.42 0.00 0.00 704.71 3.71

Boliviana de Aviacion0.00 0.00 153.62 490.95 644.57 -25.70% 867.56 0.00 0.00 308.84 558.72

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines0.00 0.00 296.60 296.20 592.80 29.98% 456.06 0.00 0.00 287.47 168.59

Aerovias del Continente
Americano SA Avianca
Corp

0.00 0.00 499.48 52.77 552.25 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aerolinea Del Caribe S.A.
dba Aercaribe S.A.

0.00 0.00 239.75 261.59 501.34 -44.32% 900.40 0.00 0.00 414.01 486.39

Western Global Airlines,
Inc.

0.00 0.00 438.04 0.00 438.04 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Southwest Airlines110.73 286.28 0.00 0.00 397.01 -8.22% 432.59 91.06 341.53 0.00 0.00

Aerovias de Mexico SA de
CV

0.00 0.00 240.11 88.09 328.20 -33.27% 491.80 0.00 0.00 343.88 147.92
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United Airlines, Inc185.66 107.00 0.00 0.00 292.66 45.24% 201.50 131.23 70.27 0.00 0.00

TACA INTERNATIONAL
AIRLINES S A

0.00 0.00 235.66 15.89 251.55 -11.72% 284.95 0.00 0.00 236.81 48.14

Eastern Air Express (FL)
LLC

0.00 0.00 0.00 228.50 228.50 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aer Lingus Limited0.00 0.00 192.66 29.68 222.34 40.69% 158.04 0.00 0.00 109.68 48.36

Royal Air Maroc0.00 0.00 101.78 59.41 161.19 -11.74% 182.64 0.00 0.00 150.87 31.77

Finnair Airlines OYJ0.00 0.00 109.72 19.10 128.82 -35.38% 199.35 0.00 0.00 166.52 32.83

Aeronaves TSM0.00 0.00 44.36 54.64 99.00 23.52% 80.15 0.00 0.00 35.75 44.40

Cayman Airways Ltd0.00 0.00 2.22 67.58 69.80 139.45% 29.15 0.00 0.00 1.95 27.20

Concesionaria Vuela
Compania de Aviacion
SAPI de C

0.00 0.00 41.30 23.22 64.52 120.88% 29.21 0.00 0.00 20.61 8.60

Condor Flugdienst GMBH0.00 0.00 51.32 5.04 56.36 -88.32% 482.55 0.00 0.00 303.66 178.89

Alaska Airlines Inc18.52 22.14 0.00 0.00 40.66 17.89% 34.49 17.83 16.66 0.00 0.00

Vuela El Salvador SA de
CV

0.00 0.00 15.34 15.78 31.12 297.45% 7.83 0.00 0.00 7.83 0.00

Caribbean Airlines Limited
CO

0.00 0.00 0.15 2.35 2.50 -18.03% 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.39 2.66

Northern Air Cargo, LLC.0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 19,411.40 230.97 1,123.61 7,432.22 10,624.60

Avianca - Aerovias
Nacionales de Colombia SA

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 2,241.77 0.00 0.00 1,734.76 507.01

WestJet, an Alberta
Partnership

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00% 163.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 163.07

73,052.29 66,191.18 463,381.81 356,297.02 958,922.30 842,818.73 67,162.64 55,450.85 412,262.97 307,942.2713.78%

****Report Total*
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